
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.
24
20
96
70
71
41
77
34
81
52
1

83
14
12
3

60
88
28
18
10
72
21

Name
Guy JUBINVILLE
Jean-Francois BOUVRETT
Sebastien DUSSAULT
Mario DUPUIS
Alain BOUVRETTE
Jonathan BOUVRETTE
Benoit JUTEAU
Stephane DRAPEAU
Andre DUPONT
Daniel BELANGER
Daniel DESCOSTE
Lucien CAMPEAU
Jocelyn LALIBERTE
Patrick LEPORÉ
Martin MARCOUX
Paul CHAGNON
Andre MOREAU
François BOUVRETTE
Richard DURIVAGE
Martin FAUTEUX
Benoit MEUNIER
Mathieu FRANCOEUR

Model/Engine
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DODGE
DODGE
CHEVROLET
GMC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DODGE
DODGE
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
FORD
CHEVROLET
FORD
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

Hometown
ST-EUSTACHE
ST-ANTOINE
VAUDREUIL-DORIO
MASCOUCHE
STE-THERESE
STE-THERESE
STE-SOPHIE
STE-MARTINE
ST-HYACINTHE
ST-HUBERT
ST-JOSEPH-DU-LAC
Mirabel
MASCOUCHE
ST-CANUT
STE-ANNE DES PLA
STE-SOPHIE
FABREVILLE
ST-ANTOINE
MONTREAL
TERREBONNE
STE-JULIENNE
ST-EUSTACHE

Best Tm
18.723
18.864
18.877
18.946
19.015
19.034
19.132
19.158
19.170
19.175
19.219
19.273
19.305
19.366
19.528
19.557
19.643
19.708
19.819
19.831
20.444
20.895

Diff
-

+0.141
+0.154
+0.223
+0.292
+0.311
+0.409
+0.435
+0.447
+0.452
+0.496
+0.550
+0.582
+0.643
+0.805
+0.834
+0.920
+0.985
+1.096
+1.108
+1.721
+2.172

Best Spd
134.594
133.588
133.496
133.010
132.527
132.395
131.716
131.538
131.455
131.421
131.120
130.753
130.536
130.125
129.045
128.854
128.290
127.867
127.151
127.074
123.264
120.603

In Lap
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2nd Best
18.855
18.889
18.961
19.133
19.104
19.115
19.149
19.228
19.458
19.256
19.294
19.335
19.580
19.506
19.574
20.046
19.698
20.082
20.217
20.237
20.927
20.946

Sorted on Best Lap timeDodge Weekly Nascar Series

Pro-Truck

Time Trials

Qualify (2 Laps)

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km
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